
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

9/99 
For Official Use 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 Lo
) 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08329422 

Name of Company 

Isabt Fashion Limited 

1/We 

Ninos Koumettou, 1 Kings Avenue, Winchmore Hill, London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 14 January 2015 

Signed cbmadhs Date 14 January 2015 

vas 

Software Supptied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs 

1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill Insolvency Section | Past Ranm 

London N21 3NA 

> 

a 
Ref 1!S31451/NK/AG/KMILI az Hil | lil | 

w *A3ZBF2XV" 
A20 16/01/2015 #213 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Isabi Fashion Limited 

on the 14 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belreve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name DANG cAROIYN PEORBsaM BAW cured . 

Signed chat LULA 
ra 

Dated { ¢] | A 



Isabi Fashion Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Fixed Assets NIL 

Jane Robson Blanchard (1,201,272 43) 

Deficiency c/d (4,201,272 43) 

Assets subject to floating charge 
Goodwill, Name & IP Uncertain 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date | 4 tf ‘S™ 

NIL



Isabt Fashion Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 
NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 1,201,272 43 
1,201,272 43 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

(1,201,272 43) 

Unsecured non-preferenttal claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

HSBC Bank 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC ~ 77 7 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's. post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary A Shareholders 

Ordinary B Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

NIL 
NIL 

17,041 00 
594 01 

—- => 670579- 
12,329 00 

36,669 80 

-— --. =. (36,669 80) 

4,201,272 43 

(1,237,942 23) 

800 00 
200 00 

1,000 00 
(1,238,942 23) 

Signature Au 

——-a 
Date (¢] ks 



Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Current Account £221 12 OD 
USD Account £9 04 
Euro Account £68 88 
Credit Card £420 70 OD 

‘ds 2 accounts and 

1$31451 - Isab: Fashion Limited 

Page 1 of 1 

acredit card the balance provided by the bank as at 12/01/2015 ts set


